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Hours change during breaks, holidays, and other campus events (see exceptions below) 
 

Exceptions to the Regular Library Calendar 
 
Before Regular Hours Begin 
Saturday, August 26   CLOSED 
Sunday, August 27   CLOSED 
Monday, August 28   Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Tuesday, August 29   Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Wednesday, August 30   Regular library hours begin 
 
First Weekends & Ollies Follies 
Sat – Sun, September 2 – 3  CLOSED 
Sat – Sun, September 9 – 10  CLOSED (Variety Show on Sunday) 
 
Fall 2023 Revival 
Sunday, September 17   Open 8:00 pm – Midnight 
Mon – Wed, September 18 – 20  Closed 6:00 – 8:00 pm (only during evening services) 
 
Fall Break 
Sat – Sun, October 7 – 8   CLOSED 
Monday, October 9   CLOSED 
Tuesday, October 10   Open 10:00 am – Midnight 
 
Thanksgiving 
Tuesday, November 21   Open 7:30 am – 5:00 pm 
Wed – Sun, November 22 – 26   CLOSED 
Monday, November 27   Regular library hours resume 
 
 

Library Building Hours (Aug 30, 2023 – May 8, 2024) 
 
 

Monday – Thursday  7:30 am – Midnight 
Friday    7:30 am – 5:00 pm 
Saturday   12:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
Sunday   6:30 pm – Midnight 
 

Fishbowl Hours 
OPEN 24/7 – Swipe ID access when library is closed 
(After-hours study room – Computers and Printer available) 

Reference Services 
 

Mon – Thurs 10:00 am – 5:00 pm & 
  6:00 pm – 10:00 pm 
Friday  10:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Saturday No Service 
Sunday  6:30 pm – 10:00 pm 

 

Reference service during breaks  

may be available by appointment 

Library Service Closing Times (ONLY Main Floor is open until stated closing times) 
 

Lower Level, Second and Third floors close 30 minutes before building closes 
Circulation Services close at 10pm Sun – Thurs during regular semester; other hours may vary 

https://library.olivet.edu/about/calendar/index.php
https://library.olivet.edu/about/calendar/docs/exceptions.pdf


 
 
Christmas Season 
Sat – Sun, December 16 – 17  CLOSED 
Mon – Thurs, December 18 – 21  Open 10:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Fri, December 22 – Sun, January 7  CLOSED 
Mon – Fri, January 8 – 12  Open 10:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Sat – Sun, January 13 – 14  CLOSED 
 
Martin Luther King Day & Spring Semester Begins 
Monday, January 15   Open 10:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Tuesday, January 16   Regular library hours resume 
 
Winter 2024 Revival 
Sunday, February 4   Open 8:00 pm – Midnight 
Mon – Wed, February 5 – 7  Closed 6:00 – 8:00 pm (only during evening services) 
 
Winter Break 
Thursday, February 15   Open 7:30 am – 5:00 pm 
Friday, February 16   Open 10:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Sat – Sun, February 17-18  CLOSED 
 
Spring Break 
Sat – Sun, March 9 – 10   CLOSED 
Monday, March 11   CLOSED 
Tues – Fri, March 12 – 15  Open 10:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Sat – Sun, March 16 – 17  CLOSED 
Monday, March 18   Regular library hours resume 
 
Easter Break 
Thursday, March 28   Open 7:30 am – 5:00 pm (Maundy Thursday) 
Friday, March 29   CLOSED (Good Friday) 
Saturday, March 30   CLOSED 
Sunday, March 31   CLOSED (Easter) 
Monday, April 1    6:30 pm – Midnight 
 
Commencement 
Thursday, May 9   Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Friday, May 10    Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Saturday, May 11   CLOSED (Commencement) 
Sunday, May 12    CLOSED 
Monday, May 13   Summer Hours Begin 
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